M.OPEN IMIE NAZWISKO
1 Piotr Sajdak
2 Tomasz Bal
3 tukaz Helizanowicz
4 Tomasz Lesmiak
5 Przemystav Ciak
6 Michat Korlatowicz
7 Marcin Reczynski
8 Mariusz Kups
9 Grzegorz  Orzet
10 | Jakub Zbiegien
11 |Radostaw Wegrzyn
12 Justyna Fraczek
13  Lukasz Kus
14 |Dawid Lipka
15 Wojciech Pasternak
16 Marcin Musiatowski
17  Witold Augustowski

NR. START PLEC KLUB

3024
3029
3034
3041
3001
3016
3038
3002
3037
3020
3039
3033
3036
3003
3042
3044
3040
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CYCLO TRENER TEAM

Ks Luboh Skomielna Biata

KS Lubon Skomielna Biata

JSC

Klub Kolarski Jezowe MTB
Rzeszowska Akademia Kolarska
CYCLO TRENER CANNONDALE
Vario Bike Team

Metrobikes.pl

Jastowskie Stowarzyszenie Cyklistow
Decathlon

KSPO Dentinea 1A

HardMTB Pruchnik

Brak
PWSZ Sanok Ustrzyki Goérne
TS SOKOL JASLO
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M.KAT START

11:02:07
11:02:07
11:02:07
11:02:07
11:02:07
11:02:07
11:02:07
11:02:07
11:02:07
11:02:07
11:02:07
11:02:07
11:02:07
11:02:07
11:02:07
11:02:07
11:02:07
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START NETTO

00:00:06
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:21
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:25
00:00:01
00:00:20
00:00:26
00:00:31
00:00:24
00:00:21
00:00:09
00:00:16
00:00:22
00:00:27

CZAS

03:15:56
03:18:56
03:31:54
03:32:25
03:36:03
03:43:04
04:15:14
04:21:24
04:27:37
04:30:21
04:33:22
04:42:24
04:54:07
12:59:59
12:59:59
12:59:59
12:59:59

CZAS NETTO

03:15:49
03:18:56
03:31:53
03:32:03
03:36:03
03:43:04
04:14:48
04:21:22
04:27:16
04:29:54
04:32:50
04:41:59
04:53:46
12:59:49
12:59:42
12:59:36
12:59:31






